
0
4

/
0

8
 

•
 

4
0

0
4

4
3

H
K

 
 

 
 
Tr

u
e
N

e
t®

 S
tr

u
ct

u
re

d
 C

a
b

li
n

g

3
. F

ib
re

 S
o

lu
tio

n
s

3.32 w w w . a d c k r o n e . c o m

Description Quantity Colour Product No.

FC-LC Patch Cords

FC-LC S/M 1m Duplex 2x2mm LSZH Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 428-1010YL

FC-LC S/M 2m Duplex 2x2mm LSZH Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 428-1020YL

FC-LC S/M 3m Duplex 2x2mm LSZH Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 428-1030YL

FC-LC S/M 5m Duplex 2x2mm LSZH Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 428-1050YL

FC-SC Patch Cords

FC-SC S/M 1m Duplex 2x3mm LSZH Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 512-1010YL

FC-SC S/M 2m Duplex 2x3mm LSZH Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 512-1020YL

FC-SC S/M 3m Duplex 2x3mm LSZH Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 512-1030YL

FC-SC S/M 5m Duplex 2x3mm LSZH Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 512-1050YL

FC-FC Patch Cords

FC-FC S/M 1m Duplex 2x3mm LSZH Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 522-1010YL

FC-FC S/M 2m Duplex 2x3mm LSZH Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 522-1020YL

FC-FC S/M 3m Duplex 2x3mm LSZH Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 522-1030YL

FC-FC S/M 5m Duplex 2x3mm LSZH Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 522-1050YL

SC-LC Patch Cords

SC-LC S/M 1m Duplex 9µm 2mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 418-1010YL

SC-LC S/M 2m Duplex 9µm 2mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 418-1020YL

SC-LC S/M 3m Duplex 9µm 2mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 418-1030YL

SC-LC S/M 5m Duplex 9µm 2mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 418-1050YL

ST-LC Patch Cords

ST-LC S/M 1m Duplex 9µm 2mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 458-1010YL

ST-LC S/M 2m Duplex 9µm 2mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 458-1020YL

ST-LC S/M 3m Duplex 9µm 2mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 458-1030YL

ST-LC S/M 5m Duplex 9µm 2mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 458-1050YL

LC-LC Patch Cords

LC-LC S/M 1m Duplex 9µm 2mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 488-1010YL

LC-LC S/M 2m Duplex 9µm 2mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 488-1020YL

LC-LC S/M 3m Duplex 9µm 2mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 488-1030YL

LC-LC S/M 5m Duplex 9µm 2mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 488-1050YL

SC-SC Patch Cords

SC-SC S/M 1m Duplex 9µm 3mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 511-1010YL

SC-SC S/M 2m Duplex 9µm 3mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 511-1020YL

SC-SC S/M 3m Duplex 9µm 3mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 511-1030YL

SC-SC S/M 5m Duplex 9µm 3mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 511-1050YL

Standard Patch Cords

As an integral part of the TrueNet® Fibre Connectivity 
product portfolio, ADC KRONE's multimode and 
singlemode fibre optic pigtail and patch cords 
assemblies are essential to meet the requirements of 
today's high-speed data networks.

Fibre Solutions
Pigtails and Patch Cord Assemblies

• Multiple cable types and connector types 
available to provide one-stop cable and 
connectorisation source.
• LSOH Construction
• Readily available in LC, SC, MTRJ and ST 
combinations in standard lengths of 1, 2, 3 
and 5 metre.

• Offered in standard glass types of OM3 
(50 micron, laser optimised to 300 metres), 
OM1 (62.5 micron) and OS1 (9 micron).
• 100 percent optically tested.
• All patch cords are shipped with insertion 
loss tests for individual cords.

O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
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Description Quantity Colour Product No.

SC/APC-SC/APC Patch Cords

SC/APC-SC/APC S/M 1m Duplex 9µm 3mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 511-3010YL

SC/APC-SC/APC S/M 2m Duplex 9µm 3mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 511-3020YL

SC/APC-SC/APC S/M 3m Duplex 9µm 3mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 511-3030YL

SC/APC-SC/APC S/M 5m Duplex 9µm 3mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 511-3050YL

SC-ST Patch Cords

SC-ST S/M 1m Duplex 9µm 3mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 515-1010YL

SC-ST S/M 2m Duplex 9µm 3mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 515-1020YL

SC-ST S/M 3m Duplex 9µm 3mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 515-1030YL

SC-ST S/M 5m Duplex 9µm 3mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 515-1050YL

ST-ST Patch Cords

ST-ST S/M 1m Duplex 9µm 3mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 555-1010YL

ST-ST S/M 2m Duplex 9µm 3mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 555-1020YL

ST-ST S/M 3m Duplex 9µm 3mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 555-1030YL

ST-ST S/M 5m Duplex 9µm 3mm Bag of 1 Yellow 6881 1 555-1050YL

OM1 62.5µm M/M

SC-MTRJ Patch Cords

SC-MTRJ(F) M/M 1m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 416-1010OR

SC-MTRJ(F) M/M 2m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 416-1020OR

SC-MTRJ(F) M/M 3m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 416-1030OR

SC-MTRJ(F) M/M 5m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 416-1050OR

SC-LC  Patch Cords

SC-LC M/M 1m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 418-1010OR

SC-LC M/M 2m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 418-1020OR

SC-LC M/M 3m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 418-1030OR

SC-LC M/M 5m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 418-1050OR

ST-MTRJ Patch Cords

ST-MTRJ(F) M/M 1m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 456-1010OR

ST-MTRJ(F) M/M 2m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 456-1020OR

ST-MTRJ(F) M/M 3m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 456-1030OR

ST-MTRJ(F) M/M 5m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 456-1050OR

ST-LC Patch Cords

ST-LC M/M 1m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 458-1010OR

ST-LC M/M 2m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 458-1020OR

ST-LC M/M 3m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 458-1030OR

ST-LC M/M 5m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 458-1050OR

MTRJ-MTRJ Patch Cords

MTRJ-MTRJ(F) M/M 1m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 466-1010OR

MTRJ-MTRJ(F) M/M 2m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 466-1020OR

MTRJ-MTRJ(F) M/M 3m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 466-1030OR

MTRJ-MTRJ(F) M/M 5m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 466-1050OR

MTRJ-LC Patch Cords

MTRJ(F)-LC M/M 1m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 468-1010OR

MTRJ(F)-LC M/M 2m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 468-1020OR

MTRJ(F)-LC M/M 3m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 468-1030OR

MTRJ(F)-LC M/M 5m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 468-1050OR

LC-LC Patch Cords

LC-LC M/M 1m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 488-1010OR

LC-LC M/M 2m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 488-1020OR

LC-LC M/M 3m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 488-1030OR

LC-LC M/M 5m Duplex 62.5µm 2mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 488-1050OR

Fibre Solutions
Pigtails and Patch Cord Assemblies

Pigtails and Patch Cord Assemblies continued on next page.
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Fibre Solutions
Pigtails and Patch Cord Assemblies

Description Quantity Colour Product No.

SC-SC Patch Cords

SC-SC M/M 1m Duplex 62.5µm 3mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 511-1010OR

SC-SC M/M 2m Duplex 62.5µm 3mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 511-1020OR

SC-SC M/M 3m Duplex 62.5µm 3mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 511-1030OR

SC-SC M/M 5m Duplex 62.5µm 3mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 511-1050OR

SC-ST Patch Cords

SC-ST M/M 1m Duplex 62.5µm 3mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 515-1010OR

SC-ST M/M 2m Duplex 62.5µm 3mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 515-1020OR

SC-ST M/M 3m Duplex 62.5µm 3mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 515-1030OR

SC-ST M/M 5m Duplex 62.5µm 3mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 515-1050OR

ST-ST Patch Cords

ST-ST M/M 1m Duplex 62.5µm 3mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 555-1010OR

ST-ST M/M 2m Duplex 62.5µm 3mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 555-1020OR

ST-ST M/M 3m Duplex 62.5µm 3mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 555-1030OR

ST-ST M/M 5m Duplex 62.5µm 3mm Bag of 1 Orange 6881 3 555-1050OR

OM3 50µm M/M

SC-MTRJ Patch Cords

SC-MTRJ(F) M/M 1m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 416-1010AQ

SC-MTRJ(F) M/M 2m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 416-1020AQ

SC-MTRJ(F) M/M 3m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 416-1030AQ

SC-MTRJ(F) M/M 5m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 416-1050AQ

SC-LC  Patch Cords

SC-LC M/M 1m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 418-1010AQ

SC-LC M/M 2m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 418-1020AQ

SC-LC M/M 3m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 418-1030AQ

SC-LC M/M 5m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 418-1050AQ

ST-MTRJ Patch Cords

ST-MTRJ(F) M/M 1m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 456-1010AQ

ST-MTRJ(F) M/M 2m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 456-1020AQ

ST-MTRJ(F) M/M 3m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 456-1030AQ

ST-MTRJ(F) M/M 5m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 456-1050AQ

ST-LC Patch Cords

ST-LC M/M 1m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 458-1010AQ

ST-LC M/M 2m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 458-1020AQ

ST-LC M/M 3m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 458-1030AQ

ST-LC M/M 5m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 458-1050AQ

MTRJ-MTRJ Patch Cords

MTRJ-MTRJ(F) M/M 1m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 466-1010AQ

MTRJ-MTRJ(F) M/M 2m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 466-1020AQ

MTRJ-MTRJ(F) M/M 3m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 466-1030AQ

MTRJ-MTRJ(F) M/M 5m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 466-1050AQ

MTRJ-LC Patch Cords

MTRJ(F)-LC M/M 1m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 468-1010AQ

MTRJ(F)-LC M/M 2m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 468-1020AQ

MTRJ(F)-LC M/M 3m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 468-1030AQ

MTRJ(F)-LC M/M 5m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 468-1050AQ

LC-LC Patch Cords

LC-LC M/M 1m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 488-1010AQ

LC-LC M/M 2m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 488-1020AQ

LC-LC M/M 3m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 488-1030AQ

LC-LC M/M 5m Duplex 50µm 2mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 488-1050AQ

Pigtails and Patch Cord Assemblies continued on next page.
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Description Quantity Colour Product No.

SC-SC Patch Cords

SC-SC M/M 1m Duplex 50µm 3mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 511-1010AQ

SC-SC M/M 2m Duplex 50µm 3mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 511-1020AQ

SC-SC M/M 3m Duplex 50µm 3mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 511-1030AQ

SC-SC M/M 5m Duplex 50µm 3mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 511-1050AQ

SC-ST Patch Cords

SC-ST M/M 1m Duplex 50µm 3mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 515-1010AQ

SC-ST M/M 2m Duplex 50µm 3mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 515-1020AQ

SC-ST M/M 3m Duplex 50µm 3mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 515-1030AQ

SC-ST M/M 5m Duplex 50µm 3mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 515-1050AQ

ST-ST Patch Cords

ST-ST M/M 1m Duplex 50µm 3mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 555-1010AQ

ST-ST M/M 2m Duplex 50µm 3mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 555-1020AQ

ST-ST M/M 3m Duplex 50µm 3mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 555-1030AQ

ST-ST M/M 5m Duplex 50µm 3mm Bag of 1 Aqua 6881 4 555-1050AQ

Fibre Solutions
Pigtails and Patch Cord Assemblies

O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n


